2024 P.S.P.E. SCHOLARSHIP

Delaware County Chapter of P.S.P.E. Guy DiMartino, P.E., Scholarship Chair

APPLICATION FOR 2024 P.S.P.E. John E. Pickett Memorial SCHOLARSHIP AWARD

The Delaware County Chapter is proud to present the 2024 John E. Pickett Memorial Scholarship Award for Students in the Chapter's service area. Applicants must be a resident of Delaware County or Southern Chester County, maintain a 3.5/4.0 grade point average, and be enrolled or plan to enroll in an engineering curriculum.

Last Name	First Na	ame	M.I
Email address	Phone_		
Address		_ City	Zip
School	Grade	_ G.P.A. (based on 4.0)_	
Engineering School in which you plan to enroll			

The applicant is requested to include a list of:

- Scholastic Honors
- Non–Family Member References or Letters of Recommendation
- Extra Curricular Activities
- Community / Civic Activities
- Hobbies / Interests
- Work Experience

Students must submit application materials to pspe.delco.scholarships@gmail.com. All materials must be submitted via email by April 26, 2024. Please limit submissions to five pages.

Additional copies of this form are available at https://www.delcopspe.org.

The Delaware County Chapter of P.S.P.E. raises awareness of the importance of engineering through scholarships, sponsoring math and science competitions, and holding monthly meetings to promote the importance of engineering in the community. For more information about the chapter, or a career in engineering, please contact, Albert Federico, P.E., PTOE at pspe.delco@gmail.com



February 26, 2024

Re: Pennsylvania Society of Professional Engineers 2024 John E. Pickett Memorial Scholarship Application

Dear Science Department Chair:

On behalf of the Delaware County Chapter of the Pennsylvania Society of Professional Engineers, we are proud to present the 2024 John E. Pickett Memorial Scholarship Application for students located in Delaware County and Southern Chester County.

The Pennsylvania Society of Professional Engineers (P.S.P.E.) is offering up to a total of \$4,000.00 in scholarships.

Kindly post the attached application form in an appropriate location for any interested scholars to view. Please note, the form is also available on our website at https://www.delcopspe.org.

If you should have any questions or concerns regarding the scholarship, please feel free to contact me. Thank you in advance for your time and consideration with this matter.

Sincerely,

Guy DiMartino, P.E.
Delaware County Chapter - PSPE
Scholarship Chair
pspe.delco.scholarships@gmail.com
610-326-3100